Division
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget

WAYNESBORO

Wt Class First Name Last Name

40
40
40
44
48
48
48
48
52
52
52
52
56
56
56
56
60
65
73
73
73
93
50
50
54
58
58
58
58
62
62
62
62
66
66
66
66
70
70
70
70
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
85

Eli

Cale
Trey
Jacob
Rawle
Aiden
Gavin
Quincy
Cameron
Brody
Allen
Maximus
Peyton
Aaron
Chase
Wesley
Braden
Braedon
Layne
Blake
Lucas
Dale
Parker
Asher
Zebulon
Zane
Kayden
Marcus
Dakota
Leif
William
Lex
Dominic
Chance
Camdyn
Ryan
Nathan
Jackson
Micah
Vinny
Mahmoud
Aidan
Lane
Daniel
Beckett
Noah
Dylan
Jayson
Zak

Hind

Suha
Swope
Fortney
Fortune
Crouse
Collins
Hooper
Coughenour
Fissel
Crouse
DeSantos
Gullickson
Brown
Wilson
North-Shelleman
Boardman
Rogers
Fleming
Swope
Kline
Hetrick
Marchi
Horne
Bolden
Messiter
Reid
Cserny
Stone
Syrko
Bakner
Hager
Angelini
Zimmerman
Storm
Swingle
Chambers
Swingle
Danner
Divello
Elbardicy
Crouse
Metcalf
Gulli
Nelson
Weiser
Clabaugh
Brewer
Burch

Team
Waynesboro
Waynesboro
New Oxford
Mont Alto
Bowie
McSherrystown
New Oxford
Bowie
Somerset
New Oxford
McSherrystown
Boonsboro
Boonsboro
Greencastle
Keymar
Gettysburg
Shippensburg
Greencastle
Shippensburg
New Oxford
Waynesboro
Bunker Hill
York Springs
Shippensburg
Bowie

Fairfax
Manchester
Carlisle
Mercersburg
Monongahela
Hellam

Fort Louden
Greencastle
Greencastle
East Berlin
Keyser
Fayetteville
Keyser

East Berlin
Marshall
Vienna
Greencastle
Keyser

Red Lion
Aspers

York Springs
Abbottstown
Greencastle
Berkeley Springs

Place

=
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Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

93
93
93
105
105
134
58
58
58
62
66
70
70
70
70
74
74
78
78
82
82
82
82
86
86
86
91
91
98
98
98
108
108
108
120
120
140
166
166
75
75
80
80
85
90
90
90
95
100
105
105
105

Cole
Corvin
Douglas
Jackson
Gerald
Ricky
Blake
Joey
Cody
Jacob
Zane
Easton
David
lan
Joshua
Tanner
Steven
Austin
Issac
Logan
Dallas
Hayden
Tyler
Dylan
Devin
Brayden
Nicholas
Chase
Jayden
Kollin
Hayden
Deshonn
Patrick
Anthony
Dallas
Trace
Jake
Kaylie
Jacob
Joshua
Faith
Jayden
Nate
Garrett
Evan
Evan
Thomas
Curtis
Phillip
Logan
Isaac
Connor

Holland
Edwards
Seal-Davis
Mickens
Griffith
Acosta
Klipp

Day
Mimnall
Buffum
Crouse
Mull
Gardner
Longenberger
Hale
Halling
Howard
Anderson
Pittman
McFarland
Owens
Andrus
Rooney
Rohn
Keefer
Horne
Souders
Mumma
Imler
Sullivan
Harvey
Valentine
Flynn
Ausherman
Smetzer
Hay
Conroy
Hall
Hughes
Spontak
Day
Rooney
Wilelm
Price
Burd

Cox
Mathna
Ramper
Winegardner
Ryan
McGregor
Bauerline

Keyser
Chambersburg
Remington
Masontown
Boonsboro
Waynesboro
Waynesboro
Manchester
Boonsboro
Goldvane
Greencastle
Somerset
Gettysburg
Dillsburg
Manchester
Rohrersville
Waynesboro
East Berlin
Needmore
Harpers Ferry
Gewardstown
East Berlin
Waynesboro
Monrovia
Waynesboro
Shippensburg
Newville
Waynesboro
Shellsburg
Berkeley Springs
Oakland
Somerset
Bowie
Waynesboro
Waynesboro
Berlin

Elrama
Romney
Chambersburg
St Michael
Manchester
Waynesboro
Grantsville
Waynesboro
Sabillasville
Midland
Shippensburg
Saxton
Warrenton
Smithsburg
Blue Ridge Summit
New Oxford
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Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Elite

110
110
110
110
115
115
120
120
120
128
128
136
136
136
150
150
175
220
93
105
115
115
115
115
120
120
120
125
125
125
125
130
130
130
130
135
135
135
140
140
140
140
145
145
152
152
152
152
171
189
220
111

Tyler
Landon
Robert
Sean
Isaac
Isaac
Rowan
Luke
Billy
Noah
Anthony
Clayton
Ben
Thomas
Diesel
Gilbert
Zachary
Hector
Christian
Jacob
Sean
Deegan
Joshua
Devin
Connor
Hunter
Jakob
Aidan
Bodie
Cameron
Morgan
Spenser
Kaden
Caleb
Austin
Ethan
Travis
Michael
Vincent
Nick
Gavin
Trenton
Kevin
Kevin
Ryder
Colyn
Mitchell
Jackson
Jordan
Jakob
Joaquin
Noah

Withers
Dobber-Spence
Howard
Sneed
Harris
Lemus
Holmes
Lehr
Durst

Hall
DeAngelo
Costella
Chambers
Manuel
Koser
Nicol
Evans
Gabriel
Eberhart
Talarico
Rinebolt
Foltz
Cowles
Burrows
Brown
Ballantine
Tyree
Barton
Rouzer
Ashby
Vandergrift
Machemer
Rouzer
Mantz
Ravenscroft
Leitzel
Long
Judson Jr
Salgado
Venonie
Leitzel
Crowe
Fultz
Foxworth
Davenport
Mertz
Haagsma
Barney
McDevitt
Schorn
Perez Duenas
Millhouse

Gettysburg
Culpepper
Waynesboro
Biglerville
Berkeley Spring
Bealton
Somerset

Blue Ridge Summit

Grantsville
Bealton
Carlisle
Waynesboro
Fayetteville
Waynesboro
Shippensburg
Grantsville
Chambersburg

Blue Ridge Summit

Fredericksburg
Waynesboro
Keedysville
Abbottstown
Berkeley Springs
Bealton
Hanover
Keedysville
Summerduck
Winchester
Waynesboro
Hagerstown
Reisterstown
Mechanicsburg
Waynesboro
York Springs
Grantsville
Hanover
Charlestown
Cross Junction
Hagerstown
Thurmont
Hanover
Berkeley Springs
Poolesville
Orrstown
Chambersburg
Littlestown
Ashburn
Poolesville
Catlett
Waynesboro
Waynesboro
Etters
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Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

118
118
125
125
130
130
130
130
135
135
135
140
140
145
145
145
145
152
152
152
152
160
160
171
171
171
171
189
189
189
189
220
220
220
220
285
285
125
125
125
135
135
142
142
142
150
150
150
158
158
158
158

Wyatt
Garrett
Hunter
Alex
Jeffrey
Austin
Evan
Justin
Cody
Dalton
Jaden
Ethan
Sebastian
Bryce
Nathan
Quinton
Kaleb
Daylon
Owen
Cameron
Lloyd
Thomas
Vaughn
Adam
Hayden
Brady
Braeden
Guy
Connor
Keegan
Nicolas
W. Dylan
Jacob
Daniel
Dylan
William
Bennett
Dan
Austin
Ryan
Kyle
Daniel
Laken
Rafiqullah
Cj
Alimjohn
Brady
Zach
Brandon
Derrick
Justin
Zack

Fox

Dell
Green
Vagnier
Russell
Rohn
Chapman
Cordell
Glover
Kirby
Perrin
Hardy
Cummings
Brennan
Perry
Frampten
Reid
Duncon
Butler
Stevens
Riley
Chenoweth
Shaw
Mattson
Reichard
Fincham
Reyes
Sullivan
Livingston
Lohman
Lambert
Rodenhaber
Sharp
Flores
Smith
Phipps
Traurig
Bradley
Tucker
Thomas
Flickinger
May
Rouzer
Lalander
Davis
Yakhuzor
Sanders
McAleer
Ashby
Hannah
Opel
Stouffer

Etters
Westminster
Manchester
Westminster
Shippensburg
Monrovia
Dillsburg
Waynesboro
Winchester
Hanover
Artemas
Charlestown
Hanover
Lewisburg
Taneytown
Waynesboro
Manchester
Baltimore
Swan Point
Hanover
Rohrersville
Manchester
Berkeley Springs
Manchester
Chambersburg
McGahegsville
Frederick
Waynesboro
Westminster
Waynesboro
Reisterstown
York Haven
Seven Vallcus
Winchester
New Oxford
Bealton
Finksburg
Jones Springs
Ft Loudon
Manchester
New Oxford
Biglerville
Waynesboro
Frederick
Waynesboro
Hagerstown
New Oxford
Manchester
Hagerstown
Hagerstown
Frostburg
Carlisle
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

167
167
167
167
177
177
177
177
190
190
190
190
220
220
220
220
295

Brendon
Kenyon
Donald
Marcus
Eddie
Colton
Tony
Jason
Diantra
David
Dylan
Brady
Tyler
Peter
Collin
Wesley
Randy

Colbert
Cuka
Nolan
Urey
Ocker
Shriner
Gamble
Litvak
Landry
Holmes
Goodman
Kerns
Cross
Riley
Schildt
Medina
Groff

Hagerstown
Waynesboro
Waynesboro
Waynesboro
Shippensburg
Fairfield
Crofton
Thomasville
Waynesboro
Waynesboro
Glenville
Point of Rocks
Ranson
Rohersville
Thurmont
Stateline
York
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